▪ You can also contact us by e-mail : coilmaster@coilmaster.com
▪ All specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                                                www.coilmaster.com
▪ Update date : 2023.03.29
L G H
0.69 0.25 0.32
A B C D
0.6±0.03 0.3±0.03 0.33 Max 0.1~0.2
CMI-RMCI0603-SERIES

Q
Min.
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
SRF
(GHz) Min.
DC
Resistance
(ohm)
Max.
Rated
Current
(mA) Max.
CMI-RMCI0603-1N0S 1.0 4 100 10 0.11 470
CMI-RMCI0603-1N2S 1.2 4 100 10 0.12 450
CMI-RMCI0603-1N5S 1.5 4 100 10 0.13 430
CMI-RMCI0603-1N8S 1.8 4 100 10 0.16 390
CMI-RMCI0603-2N2S 2.2 4 100 8.8 0.19 360
CMI-RMCI0603-2N7S 2.7 5 100 7.7 0.21 340
CMI-RMCI0603-3N3S 3.3 5 100 6.7 0.23 320
CMI-RMCI0603-3N9S 3.9 5 100 6.0 0.27 300
CMI-RMCI0603-4N7S 4.7 5 100 5.3 0.30 280
CMI-RMCI0603-5N1S 5.1 5 100 5.0 0.33 270
CMI-RMCI0603-5N6S 5.6 5 100 4.6 0.36 260
CMI-RMCI0603-6N8J 6.8 5 100 3.9 0.39 250
CMI-RMCI0603-8N2J 8.2 5 100 3.4 0.45 230
CMI-RMCI0603-10NJ 10 5 100 2.9 0.51 220
CMI-RMCI0603-12NJ 12 5 100 2.7 0.68 190
CMI-RMCI0603-15NJ 15 5 100 2.3 0.71 180
CMI-RMCI0603-18NJ 18 5 100 2.1 0.81 170
CMI-RMCI0603-22NJ 22 5 100 1.8 1.00 150
CMI-RMCI0603-27NJ 27 4 100 1.8 1.35 120
▪ You can also contact us by e-mail : coilmaster@coilmaster.com
▪ All specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                                                www.coilmaster.com
▪ Update date : 2023.03.29
Part Number
Inductance
(nH)
 S: ±0.3,
J: ±5%
Q
Min.
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
SRF
(GHz) Min.
DC
Resistance
(ohm)
Max.
Rated
Current
(mA) Max.
CMI-RMCI0603-33NJ 33 4 100 1.7 1.47 110
CMI-RMCI0603-39NJ 39 4 100 1.5 1.72 100
▪ Rated Current : the DC current value having temperature increased 40 ˚c  after thru DC current 2 hours at
ambient temperature.
▪ Storage Temperature Range :  -40˚c ~ +85 ˚c
▪ Operating Temperature Range :  -55˚c ~ +125 ˚c